
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
153 
129 
132 
125 
158 
111 

22 
10 

371 
148 

63 
175 

12 
100 

13 
34 
39 
11 
38 
62 
14 

142 
42 
43 

176 
95 

183 
126 

93 
17 

6 
177 

Name 
Fabio GONELLI 
Marco LOBELLO 
Marvin GAMBA 
Fausto TAMANI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Andrea BERGAMASCHI 
Luca COLOMBO 
Antony CARLINO 
Luca MARINI 
Luca BERTONA 
Stefano GEREMIA 
Roberto MEUCCI 
Alessandro CANCE' 
Luca DELLA BIANCA 
Andrea PESCI 
Nicola ROSSANO 
Giovanni FERRARI 
Marzia PONCINI   
Riccardo BACCA 
D anie le  SUCC I C IM ENT IN I 
Nicola VITALE 
Gianluca CAVALLINI 
Danilo FAZARI 
Nicola INGLESE 
Michele SENNO 
Davide VEROLLA 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Matteo GALOPPINI 
Trento BALDI 
Davide ZILLI 
Umberto FORTE 
Gerardo SPINAZZOLA 

Class 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V2T 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 600 
Aprilia 1000 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Triumph Daytona 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Bmw1000 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:15.175 
1:16.343 
1:16.365 
1:16.845 
1:16.930 
1:16.952 
1:17.322 
1:17.484 
1:17.490 
1:17.593 
1:17.621 
1:17.818 
1:17.973 
1:18.031 
1:18.353 
1:18.693 
1:18.883 
1:19.001 
1:19.050 
1:19.209 
1:19.988 
1:20.018 
1:20.161 
1:20.217 
1:20.498 
1:20.582 
1:20.594 
1:20.654 
1:20.654 
1:20.748 
1:21.306 
1:24.066 

Diff 

1.168 
1.190 
1.670 
1.755 
1.777 
2.147 
2.309 
2.315 
2.418 
2.446 
2.643 
2.798 
2.856 
3.178 
3.518 
3.708 
3.826 
3.875 
4.034 
4.813 
4.843 
4.986 
5.042 
5.323 
5.407 
5.419 
5.479 
5.479 
5.573 
6.131 
8.891 

Gap 

1.168 
0.022 
0.480 
0.085 
0.022 
0.370 
0.162 
0.006 
0.103 
0.028 
0.197 
0.155 
0.058 
0.322 
0.340 
0.190 
0.118 
0.049 
0.159 
0.779 
0.030 
0.143 
0.056 
0.281 
0.084 
0.012 
0.060 

0.094 
0.558 
2.760 

In Lap 
4 
5 
6 
4 
9 
8 
6 
6 
4 
7 
9 
1 
4 
8 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
8 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
5 
2 
4 
2 
4 
1 

Best Speed 
112,537 
110,816 
110,784 
110,092 
109,970 
109,939 
109,413 
109,184 
109,175 
109,030 
108,991 
108,715 
108,499 
108,418 
107,973 
107,506 
107,247 
107,087 
107,021 
106,806 
105,766 
105,726 
105,538 
105,464 
105,096 
104,986 
104,971 
104,893 
104,893 
104,770 
104,051 
100,635 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/09/2017 15.04.40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 17/09/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:31 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

17/09/2017 14:40 


